44	-	and.
- 63	2-0	L.
174	1 64	

CS/MS421013132/BVf3

	,			
1/	0	Λ	10	20
V	e	1	U	In
	-	-	-	-

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: 39/12/2012	Veh No: SJR 95/92 Yr Regn: 5/2/2008				
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /				
OD I PI WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	: Truck / Trailer or				
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIR 9519 Z	Make: Honda Civic c.c 1593				
at Workshop m/s Bitver Audo	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA				
01 8 Kak B1 Ave 4 Premer #01-49	Sp.Reading /6332/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA				
Insured:	Eng/No: R16A 13002361				
Policy No.	C/No: JHMFD462085200765				
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt				
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or				
(Client's Record)	Brake: dorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or				
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII ISTRIM I STD AJRIM OF				
	Tyre Size: F: 225/45/17				
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/45/17				
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /				
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or Tourador				
Bal. or Market Value: S. Mac/y	Fron! Rear .				
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm , R/Bal. 4 mm				
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal. 4 mm				
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/12/2012				
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Bifant Auto				
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSWP	Des. of Damages: / / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or				
Vehicle: IN/OUT					
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.				
Date / Time Action / Instruction ROWAR: 5 CRASS - 6 ROOM:					
Range: 5,000/2 - 6,000/					
Recommended COR: NV	\$ 3850/2				
cor of LS\$ 5500fs being	higher than NV				
MV 8,000/2	Talen Me				
PV 4137/2	11/2/2017				
NV 3,863/7	* .				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:				
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:				
Date/Time, Filo Return to?	Transportation:				
2) Add Fee	Compared Com				
	: Interview (\$) Photos				
Repressionat:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Offices				
Lump Sum/Est: (5	: Weelend (\$				
	TOTAL				

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	450B
/ehicle No.:	SJR9519Z
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	11 Feb 2022
/ehicle Make:	HONDA
/ehicle Model:	CIVIC 1.6L VTI AUTO
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	R16A13002361
Chassis No.:	JHMFD46208S200765
Maximum Power Output:	92.0 kW (123 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,993.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Feb 2008
First Registration Date:	05 Feb 2008
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,893.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	04 Feb 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$21,061.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,137.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,137.00
Message	

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Feb 2022

OK

NV 8,000/2 PV 4,137/2 NV 3,863/2

Mrim Min)

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



ANNOUNCING FASTER AUTO TRADING

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer Winner for 7 Years



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

BMW X3 M-Sport, Beautiful condition as new,



Full check by PML, With servicing and warranty, Call

Das WeltAuto StarAd



Veh Type

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

« Back (12) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Status

30 vehicles



Advertiser Login

Advanced Search

Search

Honda Civic 1.6

Ways of Selling

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

Honda Civic 1.6

> 10 year(s) old

Any Available

Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE till 05/2022)

\$8,000

28-May-2007

1,595 cc

227,000 km

Available Sedan

Consignment Code: B696. Regularly Serviced And Carefully Maintained By Previous Owner. 3rd Party Inspections Are Welcomed For A Peace Of Mind. Trade In Available For Your Car! No Hidden Costs. For Further Information Or If You Have Any Questions Please Do Not..

CONSIGNMENT

Posted: 09-Jan-2022 Tags: 2007 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Civic



Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE till 06/2027)

\$45,800

\$8,580 /vr

15-Jun-2007

1.595 cc

142,996 km

Sedan Available

One Meticulous Owner Since Day 1. Best Ownership And Condition In Town For JDM Lovers, High PQP Value Equivalent To High Paper Value. Bodykit With It Enhances Overall Sporty Look, Pristine Condition With No Modifications Done, Road Tax Till 2022 June, No Gimmic.

Posted: 24-Jan-2022 Tags: 2007 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Civic



Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE till

\$9,800

\$12,420 /yr

27-Nov-2007

1,595 cc

138,800 km

11/2022) Car In Immaculate Condition, Tip Top Engine And Clear Interiors. Regularly Serviced And Maintained Car, Ideal For Buyer Who Wish To Drive For Few Months Hassle-free (buy And Drive). Road Tax Paid Till End Selling As Need To Upgrade To SUV.

DIRECT OWNER

Available

Posted: 30-Jan-2022 Tags: 2007 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Civic



Honda Civic 1.6A VTI-S (COF till 11/2022)

\$9.800

\$12,250 /vr

29-Feb-2008

1.595 cc

100,000 km

Sedan

Available

New Arrival. Cheapest In The Market. Car Rebuilt For \$10000. Powerful Yet Fuel Efficient, Valid Road Tax. New Tyres With New Rays Forged Sports Rims. New Engine And Gearbox Mounting. Low Mileage. Healthy Engine And Gearbox. No Repairs Needed. No Oil Leakag...

Posted: 02-Feb-2022 Tags: 2008 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Civic



Selling your Honda Civic?

Receive \$3,000 more than trade-in when you sell your Honda Civic with Quotz.

Get Free Valuation



Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE till 03/2023)

\$9,600

\$8,890 /yr

13-Mar-2008

1,595 cc

Sedan

Available

Well Known Silver Colour Honda Civic 1.6A Version, Low Mileage, Buy With Confidence Warranty Provided, Low Fuel Consumption, Good For Daily Usage, Excellent Condition, No Repairs Needed, Bank And In House Loan Available, \$0 Downpayment Available, Low Interest Rat.

Posted: 31-Dec-2021 Tags: 2008 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Civic



Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE till 03/2023)

\$11,800

\$10,580 /yr

26-Mar-2008

1,595 cc

130,000 km

Available

Consignment Unit. Brand New Engine Mountings. A Reliable 1.6A Civic For Short Term Drive, Many Wear And Tear Recently Replaced. STA/VICOM Are Welcome. Trade In Welcome, Call Us Now For Appointment.

Posted: 03-Jan-2022 Tags: 2008 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Civic

Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE till 04/2028)

\$50,800

\$8,260 /vr

07-Apr-2008

1.595 cc

Sedan

Available

Healthy Engine With Regular Service. Well Taken Care Of By Previous Owner. Beautifully Maintained Exterior And Interior. High Loan/trade Ins Available! Contact Us To View This Unit Now! Act Fast Before Its Sold.

GA1A21CK0004 / Auto Insure Pte Ltd [739145] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/12/2021 18:13 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NGIAW JIE LING VERSION: 1 (20/12/2021 18:13 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 20/12/2021 18:13 (SGT) Date of Accident 18/12/2021 19:29 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident CTE, Singapore Additional Location Information ALONG CTE TWDS PIE BEFORE BRADDELL EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJR9519Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner JEREMY ONG CHUN PING NRIC No S9632450B **Email Address** ong_jer96@yahoo.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91797836 Alternative Phone No +65-91797836

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda Model Civic Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Aviva Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 11084029 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver JEREMY ONG CHUN PING S9632450B

Date Of Birth 14/09/1996 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 02/12/2017 Driving experience 4 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91797836 Alt. Phone Number +65-91797836 Email Address ong_jer96@yahoo.com.sg Address BLK 350 YISHUN AVE 11 #09-239 Address complement Postcode 760350 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON 18/12/2021 AT ABOUT 1929HRS.I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG CTE TWDS PIE BEFORE BRADDELL EXIT. VEHICLE B WHO WAS TRAVELLING IN FRONT OF ME STOPPED. I COULDN'T STOP IN TIME AND COLLIDED ONTO VEHICLE B. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SMW2605S Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver

NOR IMAN

(Phone) +65-92312250

Contact Number

Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC Statch Plan Form_V3

MITTER &

Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN A: 85895192 B:3mwxoss

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 18	KNN	at o	ibout	1929hh	· 1 mas	travelling	along	cte tuds P	re before
taddull	etit.	vehicle	Ви	ho was	thavelling	in front	of m	Hoppiel,	1 couldn H
top in	tinu	and	nit	onto vi	hick B.				
Water plants of the same									

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

GranMC SketchPlanForm_V8

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

sonnel's Signature

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 SINGAORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

Qty	Estimate Spare parts	Vehicle No: Make and model: Chassis:	SJR9519Z Honda Civic JHMFD46208S200765
1	Bonnet	\$	V617.00 BTV
1	Bonnet RH hinge	\$	-45.00) Zuna
1	Bonnet LH hinge	\$	45.00 & PNIV
1	Bonnet insulator	\$	-78.00 NNX
1	Bonnet RH rubber seal	\$	15.00 7 RIKIV
1	Bonnet LH rubber seal	\$	15.00 S NNA
1	Bonnet lock	\$	89.00 ? NDX
1	Front bumper	\$	580.20 678.00 BR
1	Front bumper RH grille	\$	
1	Front bumper LH grille	\$	28.00
1	Front bumper reinforcement	\$	303.00 TDDV
1	Front bumper RH retainer	\$	V 22.00 }
1	Front bumper LH retainer	\$	INCCV
1	Front bumper number plate garnish	\$	
1	RH headlamp	\$	633.20 912.00 BRV
1	RH headlamp lower bracket	\$	√32.00 BR √
1	LH headlamp	\$	633.20 912.00 PR
1	LH headlamp lower bracket	\$	32.00 BR
1	Front grille	\$	J 227.00 - P.B.
1	Front grille emblem	\$	134.00 NECV
1	Front grille chrome moulding	\$	144.00 CyTI
1	Front grille cover	\$	76.00 7 may
1	Front grille upper cover	\$	78.00 NN 3/
1	Support panel	\$	440,50 530.00 BIV
1	Front RH fender	\$	√450.00 D D
1	Front RH fender splash shield	\$	V 78.00 BRV
1	Front LH fender	\$	450.00
1	Front LH fender splash shield	\$	78.00 J
1	Aircon condenser	\$	V 798.00 } >QT
1	Radiator	\$	1266-10 1,507.00

Qty Spare parts

1set	Bonnet insulator clips	\$	70.00 NA
1set	Front bumper clips	\$ 30.00	70.00 NECV
1set	Front grille clips	\$	-38.00·7
1set	Front grille upper cover clips	\$	40.00
1	Front number plate	\$ 25.00	70.00 BTI
1	Front number plate holder	\$ 2000	50.00 Misi
1set	Front LH fender splash shield clips	\$ 29.01	50.00 2 118/1/
1set	Front RH fender splash shield clips	\$ 38100	50.00
1	Radiator coolant	\$ 30.00	50.00 NEL
		165.00	

Labour and painting

Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall damages bodyparts.
To panel beating, cut / weld and re-align all affected panels

Spray painting on affected panels

800 0 1,200.00

\$ 600.00 1,000.00

Check wiring and lighting system

80.00 - KNX

Apply rust coating chemical on affected panels

\$ 120.00 200.00 <

Remove and replace aircon condenser, pipes and hoses to assist repair. Refill gas

80:00 200:00

Remove and replace radiator, hoses, pipes and fan assy to assist repair. Refill coolant

1600.00

60.00 NNX

80.00 NIX

Check, refcous and adjust headlamps assy

Taim

29/12/2012 Resurvey 29/12/2012 30/12/2021 Talim lh

Final total: \$

10,021.20

Parts 5086.56 SN 165.00 Labour 1600.00 6851.56 @20% 1370.31

5481.25

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- · To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed (10) is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Dete:

LS 5500/2 NV 3863/2

Toin Min 11/2/2022